	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PL-35A29WQ
	PL-35A29WQ (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PL-35A29WQ
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 3-24DC 95DB FLANGE 2.9KHZ
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.88000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PL-35A29WQ datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PL-35A29WQ  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048LA2FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2KHZ FAST PULSE
18S48 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP - 45.5" LENGTH
HH-3510-G Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.30X3.70X0.98" GRY
A20,AL Serpac  BOX A SERIES ALM (2.6X4.25X.875)
RB53-1TC1BC Serpac  BOX POLY 4.72X3.15X2.17" CLEAR
PPFS19007CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X7X0.06" BE/GY
A9BAA-2005E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ20A/AE20/AFH20T
H5BXT-10112-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065L/X 12"
H3883R-10C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 8-8 COIL SGL END10'SLV
H1CXS-6036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60S/AE60G/X
M3BEK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26M/MCE26K
M39025 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 24AWG SLT 500'
3480/12C SL005 Alpha Wire  3480/12C SLATE 100 FT
6654 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4COND 18AWG WHT 1000'
7056/19 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 1000'
GE85-C69 Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE FLAME RETARDANT
HLM-15R2 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .33"18# RED 15'
PRT2S-M20 Panduit Corp  TIE PAN TY REL WR RED 7.4"
2521-F-A 3M  FUSION SPLICE INSERT W/ADHESIVE
ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-40MM TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK END CAP BLK
STD09W-R TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
MMP350H-CALGR Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE ALUMINUM 4HOLE
SM4W-F Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
PF2005/8 NA008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 25'
PFEC2X2CL Panduit Corp  FITTING END CAP POLY CLR 2 X 2"
W28-XT1A-20 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 32VDC
IEG00-38847-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-SR0029-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A
L17T225.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE VF/A TELE-GARD 225A 170VDC
0495060.U Littelfuse Inc  JCASE FUSE 60A 32V 500PACK
SR-5H-1A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0034.4272 Schurter Inc  FUSE 200MA 125V FAST 4.3MM PCB
SL1021B145C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V CORE
16R110BU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1.10A RADIAL
1.5SMC13A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMD
1.5KE9.1CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC AXIAL
M1.5KE20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC CASE1
MXLPLAD15KP17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC PLAD
SMP15-E3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMP
V460LT40CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 10KA DISC 20MM
	PL-35A29WQ  keywords
	    	PL-35A29WQ
	PL-35A29WQ  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	PL-35A29WQ  pdf
	PL-35A29WQ  datasheet
	PL-35A29WQ  price
	PL-35A29WQ  distributor
	electronic components PL-35A29WQ
	PL-35A29WQ  Audio Products
	PL-35A29WQ  Buzzers
	PL-35A29WQ  BUZZER 3-24DC 95DB FLANGE 2.9KHZ
	PL-35A29WQ
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .